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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 11" Oct, 2022

*Entrepreneurial activities of making Hand Crafted products *

This is to inform all students of that the Institutions Innovations Council Cell
organizing an Entrepreneurial activities for making Hand Crafted products all
students can participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial ideas.
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Dr Pranav Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS



4\

f}” Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences
LIN(E:‘\ TA’S (NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

LDIMS Mandi Road, Mandi, New Delhi-110047.
: Ph:011-26651112-3, Fax : 011-26651050
website : www.lldims.edu.in, email : director.ldims@gmail.com

choose 33 know

REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 22 NOV 2022

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organised one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. The cell members talked about the potential of product demand
explain their effectiveness and appropriateness as well. At the end of the session, there was an
interactive session planned with the Entrepreneurial cell member with students and clear doubts

related in marketing context.

Participants:

Around 40 plus Participants have participated in the activity.
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Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences
(NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

Mandi Road, Mandi, New Delhi-110047.
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2021-2022

Enrolment no. | Names Stgn
03419201721 | VIBHU GARG Ut/jg/
35219201721 | ANJALI A
04719201721 | SHIVAM KUMAR e
03119201721 | ABHISHEK gz
02619201721 | HARSH PANDEY W T 7
35119201721 | AYUSH SAM 77
01119201721 | DHRUV JASWANI Ol 7
01719201721 | MRITHULA p\Z U
35819201721 | SIDDHI ROY AL
02519201721 | HARIS HAYAT s
07419201721 | ADITYA ANAND Ky (
04519201721 | DIVYANSHU SINGH Do |
35619201721 | BHAVIT

00229901721 | ARYAN JAIN T M,
03219288821 | KIRTI GOYAL gt
35119288821 | YUKTA BHARGAV Nr [~
02219288821 | DIYA RAUTELA o
00219288821 | JOEL BENJAMIN T
01919288821 | URVASHI MODI MRy
02619288821 | HARSHIT SHARMA Nrald
04019288821 | PARAKRAM ROY B /=1
02419288821 | GAURAV SHARMA At
01519288821 | RISHAV Al LA
03519288821 | HARISHKESH pet 44
02019288821 | ARYAN KUMAR P —
01719288821 | ALISHA CHHABRA A
02319288821 | DHRUV SHARMA P utA
03019288821 | ROSHAN KUMAR RuA—A
04119288821 | SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT | <HidA
35519288821 | RITIKA GUPTA Kbt |
50219288821 | KHUSHBOO Chew/ (.
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 03™ August, 2022

*Visit to National Cooperatives union of India *

This is to inform all students are excited to announce to a visit to National
Cooperatives Union of India (NCUI) for skill enhancements for hand-made
products and marketing opportunity. All students can participate and enhance their
ability for entrepreneurial ideas.

Dr Pranav Mishra
AdI. Director, LLDIMS
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 16 Aug 2022

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organised one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed . The cell members talked about the potential of product
demand explain their effectiveness and appropriateness as well and how to get benefits for
registering under cooperatives. At the end of the session, there was an interactive session planned

with the Entrepreneurial cell member with students and clear doubts related in marketing

context.

Participants:

Around 30 plus Participants have participated in the activity
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Guidance y j_ev Sharma sir (Director, NCUI) about orgnic far.ming,:

handicraft and government incentives and support for ups.
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2021-2022

Enrolment no. Names Sign
1519288822 MAHI PARASHAR Mg
1119288822 DIVYA GUPTA sy
219288822 LAKSHAY SABHARWAL bt —
1319288822 HARSHITA SHARMA Noved—
919288822 DEVESH MISHRA PDCruz
1719288822 PARMITA ol —
35419288822 DEEKSHA ARORA DL
80119288822 IKRA ALI Vet tter”
1219288822 GOURAV BEHURA Cot 5
619288822 YASHIKA KHANDELWAL | [ e
1019288822 JATIN GARG > ;
719288822 AVNISH KUMAR B G
1619288822 SWETA PATEL <Ta MURYL
5219201722 VANI V72 4R
2419201722 SAKSHI JOSHI S o
4219201722 SWATI MAURYA e
3319201722 UNNATI SAINI N
2319201722 YUTHIKA MAHAPATRA K7
1719201722 YUKTI DUGGAL Nwl—7/~
2819201722 T S JANANI SRINIDHI TAwr™ |
7619201722 KARTIK Fetv—
80119201722 SATYAM ST A7
1319201722 SONIA GADALI oy
01019288820 HARSH SHARMA Moo
01119288820 MADHVI e
02419288820 SOUMYA CHAUDHARY 5 i
00319288820 ADITYA R NAI p =
01919288820 PRERNA PRAJULEE Fur——
00819288820 GAURAV KUMAR (Ol
02519288820 TAMANNA T €’
00619288820 BHANU PRATAP SINGH >~
02619288820 | VAISHNAVI NARAYAN =
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00919288820 GEETANJALI DUA A "’4"; ‘//
01719288820 NEHA ARYA NEET
02219288820 SHIVAM NEGI Sn-#]
02819288820 VARUN YADAV L/
02119288820 RISHABH KASHYAP

02719288820 VANSHITA GOEL U4 T,
01619288820 MONIKA GUPTA /Wf’f_?é’?
01819288820 PRASHANT NAGPAL =
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 10™ August, 2021

*Mehandi and poster Competition *

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about mehandi and
poster competition for skill and creativity enhancement and marketing opportunity.
All students can participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial ideas.

\ -

Dr Pranav Mishra
Ad]l. Director, LLDIMS
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 18 Aug 2021

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. The cell members talked about the potential of creativity

explain their effectiveness and appropriateness .

Participants:

Around 20 plus Participants have participated in the activity
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Poster competition

Mehandi Competition
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2021-2022

S. No. [Enrolement no Names Sign R

1 1519288822 MAHI PARASHAR (=

2 1119288822 DIVYA GUPTA Pl

3 219288822 LAKSHAY SABHARWAL (R

4 1319288822 HARSHITA SHARMA HaE—

5 919288822 DEVESH MISHRA ' D ez

. 1719288822 PARMITA W

. 35419288822 DEEKSHA ARORA Ll o —

8 80119288822 IKRA ALI e

9 1219288822 GOURAV BEHURA el

10  |619288822 YASHIKA KHANDELWAL Yol |

-

11 |1019288822 JATIN GARG ;

12 719288822 AVNISH KUMAR e~

13 [1619288822 SWETA PATEL sy

14 [5219201722 VANI Vv C

15 [2419201722 SAKSHI JOSHI A FA

16 4219201722 SWATI MAURYA S

17 [3319201722 UNNATI SAINI B 4™

18 [2319201722 YUTHIKA MAHAPATRA 7

19 [1719201722 YUKTI DUGGAL ol

20 2819201722 TS JANANI SRINIDHI § ”f/’“’f//

21 7619201722 KARTIK JEt
80119201722 SATYAM V> o
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 4 March, 2022

*Delhi Haat Visit *

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about visit in Delhi
haat for skill and creativity enhancement and marketing opportunity of handicraft
items. All students can participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial
ideas.

~
T \
Dr Pranay Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS

i
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 10 March 2022

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. Students interacted with multiple sellers who are engaged in
Village and cottage industries. The cell members talked about the potential of creativity explain

their effectiveness and appropriateness .

Participants:

Around 40 plus Participants have participated in the activity
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Handicraft stalls in Delhi haat

Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences ¢
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Mandi Road, Mandi, New Delhi-110047.
Ph:011-26651112-3, Fax : 011-26651050

website : www.lldims.edu.in, email : director.ldims@gmail.com
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2021-2022

Enrolement No .Names Sign i
4419201720 MUSKAN SHARMA /M
1119201720 /ANSHIKA SINGH | AW
4119201720  MINI SHUKLA st —
3119201720 HISHITA AHUJA | % _
519201720 ' ABHISHEK KUMAR R H/ﬁ: {
5519201720  SANDHYA JINDAL B
7419201720 VANSHIKA SHARMA L Jpr s
11019201720 ANSHIKA KUMARI | QW/
3219201720 HONEY SINGH '
219201720 AAYUSH KUMAR THAKUR | fAt)2

6119201720 'SHREYANSH SHAROHA W

1819201720 BHAVYA SATIA W
1619201720 AVINASH YADAV @:é;j

2019201720 DEV SHARMA Q/(

6619201720 SUDHANSHU JHA

1319201720 ARYA BHUSHAN
1419201720 ASHISH MISHRA
5919201720 SHREVAN A K C)

T
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 9™ September 2020

*Webinar on Entrepreneurs, Entrepreneurship and startups*

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about webinar on
Entrepreneurs, Entrepreneurship and startups by Manish Chugh ( Asst.Director
Academics , NIOS) for skill enhancement for starting business from Scratch .All
students can participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial ideas.

/-

Dr Pranav Mishra

Adl. Director, LLDIMS
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 18 September 2020

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial webinar., The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. Students interacted with speaker with curiosity and ask all pros

and cons of starting fresh business and how to be successful in starting business.

Participants:

Around 40 plus Participants have participated in the activity



/! :
L Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences &
LIN(E:‘\ ZA'S (NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956) be
DIMS Mandi Road, Mandi, New Delhi-110047.
choosc to know Ph: 011-26651112-3, Fax : 011-26651050

website : www.lldims.edu.in, email : director.ldims(@gmail.com

Spreaker:—

Dr Micanisih Chuacg iy

Anst Director ( Ayccoaaciermics

CSexcrcy e Mot i

Speaker

! B Madhubala Sharma

P
Priyanshu Bha.., PARAKRAM ROY

e
2:31 PM pwij-ibhe-fdy % Cx ) @ {E:I g /

Webinar
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2020-2021

12719288819
4819288819
3819288819
2119288819

1919288818

11819288819
1319288819
.35419288819
319288819
1519288819
1419288819
12192888189
2819288819
619288819
4719288819
819288819
2219288819
219288819
3719288819
2919288819
2419288819

PRABHAT KUMAR
'SINGH

'MUSKAN NEGI

PREETI GUPTA

JUSTIN ABY STEEPHEN

' ANSHUL PADIYAR
CHANCHAL SINGHAL
' ABHINAV MANOHAR

'MILAN KAUSHIK

RAHUL SHARMA Sign
'KRISHNA SAJEEV W
MANDEEP KAUR mOwW

e

7y
o5
N,
P~

JOHAN JACOB JIJO
RINKY SEJWAL

DHANANJAY KUMAR

ANUDEEP SINGH

BIBIN BABU A%’Vzl/i
'DARILB SAM pow]
ANMOL PANDEY ;}M‘?f/
ABHINAV KHURANA b [

KARTIK BAKSHI
SONALI SINGH




Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences
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4519288819
3919288819
4319288819
3319288819
719288819
419288819
1119288819
35119288819
919288819
4619288819

ANSHUL KASHYAP

'AMAN DAGAR

RESHAM THAPA
SHIVAM SINGH
JATIN SHARMA

ARYAN DIWAKAR

'YASHIKA SHARMA
RIYA SHARMA
ASHISH KUMAR JHA

'SAURABH RAJ
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 15" march 2021

*Webinar on developing entrepreneurial mindset amongst youngsters*

This 1s to inform all students that we are excited to announce about webinar on
“Developing entrepreneurial mindset amongst youngsters™ for skill enhancement
for starting business from scratch and increase awareness among young students
for startups all students can participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial
ideas.

o

Dr Pranav Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS

MANDI ROAD, MANDI

NEW DELHI-110047
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 18 September 2020

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial webinar. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. Students interacted with speaker. Speaker also talked about
inspirational entrepreneurial activity and steps of starting business and various policies and

registration process.

Participants:

Around 35 plus Participants have participated in the activity

g
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2020-2021

Enrolment no. Names Sign
319288819 DHANANJAY KUMAR D H-#
11519288819 JUSTIN ABY STEEPHEN _2t+A
1419288819 ANUDEEP SINGH M |
1219288819 'BIBIN BABU W
2819288819 DARIL B SAM @‘7’
619288819 ANMOL PANDEY M
4719288819  ABHINAV KHURANA Q&fﬂﬂff
819288819 KARTIK BAKSHI W
2219288819 SONALI SINGH W
1219288819 | ANSHUL PADIYAR Wﬂ
3719288819 CHANCHAL SINGHAL

12919288819 ABHINAV MANOHAR

2419288819 MILAN KAUSHIK

4519288819 /ANSHUL KASHYAP A A
3919288819 AMAN DAGAR M
4319288819 RESHAM THAPA At
3319288819 SHIVAM SINGH 2P/
719288819 JATIN SHARMA Xk
419288819 ARYAN DIWAKAR

1119288819 YASHIKA SHARMA

35119288819 RIYA SHARMA W
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14619288819 SAURABH RAJ

1019288819 ANKUSH GAUR A
13519288819 SHWETA SINGH )T

4019288819 DIVYAM GAUTAM LA

1919288819 'ASHISH KUMAR JHA %

35219288819 ' SHIKHA Z}Q
1715288819 'SOURABH SHARMA | W
441.9288819 .SAURABH SHARMA | L/))”I/\f‘f i
2019288819 SUNNY bAGAR G C/)(
35319288819 ..JAT!N SHARMA | Z/L/f
1119288819 .ASH!SH PANDEY m{j/}

3019288819 ABIN SANTHOSH M |

35519288819  PARTH | {
%’“}7/( |
135619288819 KUNAL Vs

3419288819 SAKSHI TRIPATHI | v
4219288819 VIBHOR RANA U Chat

3119288819 RAJAT SALUJA W
2619288819 NEHA [\W

1619288819 'ADITYA RAJ -~ ﬁé

4119288819 SAHIL BISHT | \%
519288819  AKANKSHA JHA -7

3619288819 SANDEEP KUMAR /%
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 18 Sept 2019

*Visit to PARLE G*

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about “Parle G Visit”
for skill enhancement for starting business from scratch related with biscuit and
cookies and increase awareness among young students for startups all students can
participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial ideas.

<

Dr Pranav Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 27 September 2019

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. Students observed the manufacturing processes of biscuit

making as well as about the advanced technologies now a day’s used in FMCG sector .

Participants:

Around 35 plus Participants have participated in the activity
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2019-2020

Enrolment no.

819201719

13619201719

8019201719

35219201719

16319201719

12919201719

6519201719

11719201719
4019201719

18919201719

35819201719
2119201719
6819201719
35919201719
3119201719
4419201719
2219201719

9019201719

18619201719

1919201719

1419201719

Names

MEGHA AGARWAL
KUNAL SEHRAWAT
RAHUL KUMAR
NANDINI SEJWAL

ABHISHEK KAPIL

BHARTI

SHUBHAM TIWARI

AISHWARYA ASHOK

LAKSHAY KATHURIA
JABIR YUSUF

'SUMAN GUPTA

OM DUTT

GAURAV KUMAR

| NEHA RANI

| RACHANA BHADALA

VIBIYA BABU

'CHAKSHU GARG
 PRIYANKA RANA
'RUCHI

'YASH SILOTIA

KUSHAL KUMAR

—
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2719288820

2019201719 YASH DHIMAN
7019201719 'RAJAN SAINI
519201719 MANSI JOSHI
3519201719 JOEL S JOHN
5519201719 'SAMEER BURMAN
319201719 JAPNEET SINGH WALIA
3819201719 NITIN
36119201719 'TUSHAR SWAMI
5419201719 ' ROSHAN RAJU
6419201719 ' AMIT DORYAW
36219201719 ULWAL JAIN
35119201719 SAHIL SETHI
35619201719 'ESHWAR KASHANIA
2519288820 TAMANNA
1319288820 ADITYA R NAIR
519288820 ASHWANI TIWARI
1919288820 PRERNA PRAJULEE
2419288820 SOUMYA CHAUDHARY
719288820 'DEEPTI JENA
1119288820 MADHV!I
2319288820 'SIDDHARTH ARORA
619288820 BHANU PRATAP SINGH

'VANSHITA GOEL
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 5™ nov 2019

*Visit to mother dairy*

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about “Mother dairy
Visit” for skill enhancement for starting business from scratch related dairy and
milk based products and increase awareness among young students for startups all
students can participate and enhance their ability for entrepreneurial ideas.

Dr Pranav Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 15th Nov 2019

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. Students observed the manufacturing processes of dairy
products as well as pasteurized process as well as about the advanced technologies now a day’s

used in dairy sector.

Participants:

Around 30 plus Participants have participated in the activity

-
B
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Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences
(NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)
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website : www.lldims.edu.in, email : director.ldims@gmail.com

Attendance Sheet for Participation 2019-2020

Enrolement no.

1619201718
43319201718
47619201718
219201718
519201718
152119201718
319201718
50819201718
48319201718
48619201718
1519201718
41019201718
52719201718
1119201718
2119201718
1719201718
2419201718
44119201718
40719201718

45719201718

SHIVANGI BHUTANI

'DEV SHARMA

ABHISHEK DUBEY
VIDHYA SINGHAL

" HEPSLY PHILIP
MANJAR ALAM KHAN
'RITIK GROVER

AJIN K BUU

' BHAWNA SARDANA

'Names Sign

MANASVI VERMA | W@ i
| NATASHA BANSAL 52577_

VANSHIKA JAIN Vatns]

ABHISHEK SIDHA CE;Z{;

| ANANYA DUBEY bty

'SAKSHI E;la‘(
|ADITI DAS fElx S

EPAYALKUMARI | povi

ST

KIRAN CHATURVEDI 6221;7 |
rd

NAMEERA KHAN

YUSHANT KARKI
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1419201718
35319201718
40419201718
619201718

42719201718

46919201718

48019201718

44319201718
46719201718
43419201718

1019201718

149419201718

819201718

41119201718
43019201718
44819201713
49319201718
47919201718
51519201718
47419201718
47715201718

41419201718

KARTIK KUSHWA

AYUSHI

' ANANDI KAPOOR

BHANVI CHOUDHARY
ADITI JAIN

ANSHUL SINGH NEGI

'SIMRAN BHALLA
HARI OM JHA
'RAHUL GULATI

'NIKHIL SHARMA

GARIMA PAWAR

SHRIYA BAKSH]
DIPTI

'SHAMBHAVI SHARMA
RITESH KUMAR
'NIKHIL KALRA

' TARUN UNIYAL

DIKSHA TRIPATHI

'VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA

SONIA THAKUR

JATIN KUMAR BARJATYA

 SHASHANK SAWARN
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Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences
(NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)
Mandi Road, Mandi, New Delhi-110047.
Ph:011-26651112-3, Fax : 011-26651050
website : www.lldims.edu.in, email : director.ldims(@gmail.com

Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 30™ august 2018

*One day workshop on basic of computers*

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about one day
workshop organized for learning basics of computers for school students and this
class will be given by college students in the campus which will for skill
enhancement for increase awareness among young students for startups with
computers, tuitions all. Students can participate and enhance their ability for
entrepreneurial ideas.

-

-

Dr Pranav Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS

o
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 7" Sep 2018

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the

other participants really enjoyed.
Participants:

Around 20 plus tutor Participants have participated in the activity
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2018-2019

‘Enrolement no.
41419288817
40219288817
219288817
35219288817
819288817
42519288817
35119288817
142319288817
11219288817
419288817
319288817
1419288817
42719288817
43019288817
1519288817
719288817
35619288817
41219288817
42119288817
619288817
1319288817
40519288817
41319288817
1019288817
35319288817

Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences &/ |
(NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute & Approved U/s 2(f) of UGC Act 1956) ek -
Mandi Road, Mandi, New Delhi-110047.
Ph: 011-26651112-3, Fax : 011-26651050
website : www.lldims.edu.in, email : director.ldims(@gmail.com

|Names

'SIMRAN KHANNA
'NIPUN AGGARWAL
AJITH KRISHNAN
HARSH SINGH

NIKITA MEHTA
NISHANT MEHLAWAT
DANISH IBRAHIM
SHIVAM MEHROTRA
'PRADEEP BRELLA
'CHETANYA KUMAR KAIEN
' BHAVYA MENDIRATTA
'SHENZ SAM MATHEW
'SARTHAK DUKLAN

| NISHANT KUMAR
'SHUJA UL HAQ,

LALIT BHAUGUNA
'RAHUL SUDAN
TANYA CHAWLA
'SHEENU BATRA
JOBIN C MATHEW
RISHABH
'MANDEEP KUMAR LAURA
ABHISHEK ATTRI
NOBLE M BABU
HARSHITA KUMARI
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42419288817 HIMANSHU YADAV e
41919288817 'MANAV JAISWAL Mo (-
50119288817 ANMOL ARORA | e - B Iy
42219288817 'PRANSHU KAIRA P v
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41619288817 PARVEEN YADAV
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Institution’s Innovation Council Cell

Notice

Date: 15" Oct 2018

*Visits to BGIR*

This is to inform all students that we are excited to announce about visit to BGIR,
This visit is to understand medicinal plant and botanical life as well deep root
knowledge for organic farming. Students can participate and enhance their ability
for entrepreneurial ideas.

=

\

Dr Pranav Mishra
Adl. Director, LLDIMS
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REPORT

Entrepreneurial Activity

Date: 25th oct 2018

The Institutions Innovation Council cell organized one day entrepreneurial activity. The aim of
the activity was to inculcate the spirit of creativity and inspire every creative mind to innovate
and develop their entrepreneurial skill. The activity was very successful as students as well as the
other participants really enjoyed. They got session and interacted with agriculturalist in BGIR

and got good comprehensive knowledge about career in startups related with agriculture

Participants:

Around 20 plus tutor Participants have participated in the activity
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Attendance Sheet for Participation 2018-2019

Enrolment no. Names Sign
40819201717 ASHISH 8y
1519201717 | NEERAJ BHATT | N&ZI/QZ’
36419201717 'SONALI GOSAIN @()
36219201717 'RUPAL MITTAL W
135919201717 KAPIL KAPOOR eadt{
35219201717 AISHWARYA o
3319201717 | YAMINI KUMARI YUWJ’/
40719201717 'DHEERAJ GOYAL | Dtﬁ"f
619201717 DIPIKA KAUSHIK R
1719201717 "PALLAVI CHAUHAN Navi
2019201717 PRAGYA PRAKASH o "
1919201717 POOJA KANDHARI | W
50219201717 'RAHUL VINU M
41019201717 ' KOMAL THAKUR ,‘K«%
1119201717 LOVEE ARORA 120
40119201717 'TUSHAR GUPTA 739%
2719201717 SRISHTI VASHISTH %*/ |
41419201717 'PRACHI SRIVASTAVA @j
1819201717 PIYUSH JOSHI B L
1419201717 'MUSKAN SHARMA @
2419201717 SHIVAM SINGHAL '
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519201717 CHANDAN SHARMA
35119201717 ABHISHEK NAIDU
41719201717 DEEPAK BHATT
319201717 ASHU SEHRAWAT
36319201717 SHIVAM MAINDOLA
3119201717 VARUN SHARMA
1619201717 NIMISH BHARGAV
36819201717 YUKTI
819201717 HITESH RAWAT
3019201717 | VARUN KUMAR
35619201717 ' DIVESH SAINI
919201717 JATIN SAINI
719201717 GEETANSH BHASIN
2519201717 SHUBHAM GUPTA
35819201717 HRITHIK KANOJIA
50319201717 VIPUL NAUTIYAL
41519201717 TARUN YADAV
35319201717 | ASHISH KUMAR
41119201717 AKASH
36719201717 VARUN KHANDUJA
2219201717 SANTO JOSEPH
2119201717 'ROHIT KUMAR

40419201717 NITIN MEHTA



